WEDNESDAY 22ZND MAY

6:30pm

7:30pm

10.00pm

Grainne Duffy Band - In assoc. with
WHA / SAHS

Tall Ship Gulden
Leeuw - Town Dock

Danny Gillan - Opening of festival
with special steak menu deal.

Fusion

Miguel Talavera Power Trio

THURSDAY 23RD MAY

6:30pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

10:00pm

10:00pm

10:00pm
10:00pm

The Nooks - In assoc. with Dundalk
Chamber 0.C

First and Last

Tall Ship Gulden
Leeuw - Town Dock

Blues Riff Run (Seaview)

Whistledown Hotel

Rev Doc & Mark Braidner

Fusion

Ralph McLean: Live Broadcast BBC

Radio Ulster- V.Special festival guests!-

See the fest bands in one place!

Whistledown Hotel

Dana Masters/ Linley Hamilton Trio

Whistledown Hotel

Miguel Talavera Power Trio Lough & Quay +
Vecchia Roma
Carvin Jones The Duke

Shawn Jones

FRIDAY 24TH MAY

7:00pm
8:00pm

8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:00pm

10:00pm
10:00pm
10.00pm
10:00pm
10:00pm

10:00pm

10:00pm

Balmoral Hotel

Ludwig Balmoral Hotel
Sandi Thom & Support: The Bluez Warrenpoint Town
Katz Blues Band - Vip Offer Available | Hall “Doors 7.15pm
Andy Whittaker Fusion

Rab McCullough Band Marine Tavern
The Sabrejets Balmoral Hotel
Guinness Showcase-Grainne Duffy | Balmoral Hotel
Band Ballroom

Dave Gibb Bennetts

Alan McKelvey Blues Band First and Last
Robin Bibi Band The Duke

Allison McGrath & Soulantics Foresters

Carvin Jones Band

Whistledown Hotel
Ballroom

Lee Hedley Band Lough & Quay +
Vecchia Roma
YE OLD SHIP INN: LAUNCH NIGHT! | Ye Old Ship Inn

Miguel Talavera Power Trio

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

9:30pm
10:00pm

10:00pm

10:00pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:00pm

10:00pm
10:00pm

SATURDAY 25TH MAY

Bluesberry

Warrenpoint Park

BLUESBERRY FOOD FESTIVAL,YOUTH ENTERTAINMENT, MUSIC,
WORSHOPS & FAMILY FUN- In association with Southern Area
Hospice Services & WBR Chamber of Commerce - Details at ‘Festival
Specialities’. Music in the Bandstand includes ‘Cup 0’Joe’, also winner
of Youth Fest Band Competition, Multicultural Blues and Workshops by
Germany’s finest trombonists Chris Day & Johannes Weidner.

Dave Gibb Lough & Quay +
Vecchia Roma

The Big Band Warriors Foresters

Danny Gillan Fusion

Rab McCullough Balmoral Hotel

Andy Whittaker Band The Duke

Pat McManus Ye Old Ship Inn

Backbone Blues Band (acoustic) St. Peter’s

Nite Hawks

Balmoral Hotel

Carvin Jones Band

Foresters

The Preachers Caseys

Whistledown Hotel

Ben Reel Lough & Quay +
Vecchia Roma

Mark Braidner Trio The Duke

Dave Gibb Fusion

Soulshine Blue

Warrenpoint Golf
Club

Lee Hedley Band

Marine Tavern

Pat McManus

Balmoral Hotel-
Lounge

Guinness Showcase- Johnny Fean
& Bluez Katz Blues Band

Balmoral Hotel-
Ballroom *Doors 9pm

Gary Price’s GP3

Bennetts

Mike Wilgar Band

First and Last

Rab McCullough Band

The Duke

Miguel Talavera Power Trio

Foresters

Barry McGivern Band

Whistledown Hotel

Robin Bibi Band Lough & Quay +

Vecchia Roma
Carvin Jones Band Ye Old Ship Inn
Paul Sherry Band- Album launch night | St. Peter’s

12:00pm

SUNDAY 26TH MAY

Bluesberry

Warrenpoint Park

BLUESBERRY FOOD FESTIVAL,YOUTH ENTERTAINMENT, MUSIC,
WORSHOPS & FAMILY FUN-  In association with Southern Area Hospice
Services & WBR Chamber of Commerce - See ‘Festival Specialities’.
Performances by St.Peters Brass Band, South Ulster Youth & Big Band,
Sheridan Gospel Choir, Drake Music Project-see website for details:
Sponsors: Quays Newry, NMDC, WBR Credit Union. “No alcohol permitted
in parks or public places - Please keep Warrenpoint Tidy & peaceful :)

1:00pm

2:00pm

Strange- Brew (Acoustic)- Blues Deli* Lites
Brunch available all day
The Hard Chargers The Duke

2:00pm

Robin Bibi Band- Al Fresco!

Whistledown Hotel

2:00pm

2:00pm

Shawn Jones Lough & Quay +
Vecchia Roma
Mercy Lounge Ye Old Ship Inn

2:00pm

Mark Braidner Trio

The Quays, Newry

3:00pm

Crowbar Blues Band

Balmoral Hotel

3:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

Pat McManus Foresters

Dave Gibb Warrenpoint Golf
Club

Gary Price’s GP3 Bennetts

Cold Porter First and Last

Berni Loughran Band The Duke

Courtnay (Giffin) Magee Fusion

Rab McCullough Ye Old Ship Inn

Andy Whittaker- Blues Buffet Sweet Pea

Rev Doc & M.Braidner St. Peter’s

7:00pm

Backbone Blues Band

Balmoral Hotel

7:00pm

Susan Tomelty & Pat Farrell

Warrenpoint Golf
Club

8:00pm

Dave Gibb

Lough & Quay +
Vecchia Roma

8:00pm

Shawn Jones

Fusion

9:00pm

Hair O’ the Dawg

Balmoral Hotel

9:00pm

Guinness Showcase: Carvin Jones
Band

Balmoral Hotel
Ballroom

9:00pm

Eilish McCaffery & Mickey Murphy

Bennetts

SUNDAY 26TH MAY CONTINUED

CROVSJuM The Preachers Caseys First and Last

SRV Pat McManus The Duke

R0/ Crow Black Chicken Foresters

SRV Miguel Talavera Power Trio Whistledown Hotel
Ballroom

R0/ Bar Red Hot Roosters Whistledown Hotel Bar

SR Manukahunney Lough & Quay +
Vecchia Roma

ROl The Hard Chargers Ye Old Ship Inn

CHVlM Mercy Lounge Marine Tavern

SRV Robin Bibi Band St. Peter’s

MONDAY 27TH MAY

IR The Danny Gillan Lunchtime Blues | Fusion

Jam Session

RO/ Jackson Rox Blues Jam Balmoral Hotel

RV Manukahunney The Duke

SRV Miguel Talavera Power Trio Balmoral Hotel

A0/ Rev Doc & Mark Braidner Whistledown Hotel
SRSl Miguel Talavera Power Trio The Duke
SR/ Carvin Jones Lough & Quay +

Vecchia Roma

10:00pm

Robin Bibi Balmoral Hotel

10:00pm

Dave Gibb Whistledown Hotel

10:00pm

Shawn Jones Ye Old Ship Inn

GUINNESS

LUE.S

PROGRAM TIMES AND RCTS MAY VARY. CHECK WEBSITE FOR
LATEST INFO. ORGANISED BY THE BRY BLUES PROJECT.



