## 15TH ANNUAL INTERNATIONAL GUINNESS BLUES ON THE BAY FESTIVAL 2013 - GIG PLANNER

WED	NESDAY 22ND MAY	
6:30pm	Grainne Duffy Band - In assoc. with WHA / SAHS	Tall Ship Gulden Leeuw - Town Dock
7:30pm	Danny Gillan - Opening of festival with special steak menu deal.	Fusion
10.00pm	Miguel Talavera Power Trio	First and Last
THUR	SDAY 23RD MAY	
6:30pm	The Nooks - In assoc. with Dundalk Chamber 0.C	Tall Ship Gulden Leeuw - Town Dock
7:00pm	Blues Riff Run (Seaview)	Whistledown Hotel
7:00pm	Rev Doc & Mark Braidner	Fusion
8:00pm	Ralph McLean: Live Broadcast BBC Radio Ulster- V.Special festival guests!- See the fest bands in one place!	Whistledown Hotel
10:00pm	Dana Masters/ Linley Hamilton Trio	Whistledown Hotel
10:00pm	Miguel Talavera Power Trio	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma
10:00pm	Carvin Jones	The Duke
10:00pm	Shawn Jones	Balmoral Hotel
FRIDA	ay 24th may	
7:00pm	Ludwig	Balmoral Hotel
8:00pm	Sandi Thom & Support: The Bluez Katz Blues Band - Vip Offer Available	Warrenpoint Town Hall *Doors 7.15pm
8:30pm	Andy Whittaker	Fusion
9:30pm	Rab McCullough Band	Marine Tavern
10:00pm	The Sabrejets	Balmoral Hotel
10:00pm	Guinness Showcase-Grainne Duffy Band	Balmoral Hotel Ballroom
10:00pm	Dave Gibb	Bennetts
10:00pm	Alan McKelvey Blues Band	First and Last
10.00pm	Robin Bibi Band	The Duke
10:00pm	Allison McGrath & Soulantics	Foresters
10:00pm	Carvin Jones Band	Whistledown Hotel Ballroom
10:00pm	Lee Hedley Band	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma
10:00pm	YE OLD SHIP INN: LAUNCH NIGHT! Miguel Talavera Power Trio	Ye Old Ship Inn

SATURDAY 25TH MAY				
1:00pm	Bluesberry	Warrenpoint Park		
BLUESBERRY FOOD FESTIVAL, YOUTH ENTERTAINMENT, MUSIC, WORSHOPS & FAMILY FUN- In association with Southern Area Hospice Services & WBR Chamber of Commerce - Details at 'Festival Specialities'. Music in the Bandstand includes 'Cup o'Joe', also winner of Youth Fest Band Competition, Multicultural Blues and Workshops by Germany's finest trombonists Chris Day & Johannes Weidner.				
2:00pm	Dave Gibb	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma		
2:30pm	The Big Band Warriors	Foresters		
3:30pm	Danny Gillan	Fusion		
4:00pm	Rab McCullough	Balmoral Hotel		
4:00pm	Andy Whittaker Band	The Duke		
4:00pm	Pat McManus	Ye Old Ship Inn		
4:00pm	Backbone Blues Band (acoustic)	St. Peter's		
6:00pm	Nite Hawks	Balmoral Hotel		
6:00pm	Carvin Jones Band	Foresters		
7:00pm	The Preachers Caseys	Whistledown Hotel		
8:00pm	Ben Reel	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma		
8:00pm	Mark Braidner Trio	The Duke		
8:30pm	Dave Gibb	Fusion		
9:00pm	Soulshine Blue	Warrenpoint Golf Club		
9:30pm	Lee Hedley Band	Marine Tavern		
10:00pm	Pat McManus	Balmoral Hotel- Lounge		
10:00pm	Guinness Showcase- Johnny Fean & Bluez Katz Blues Band	Balmoral Hotel- Ballroom *Doors 9pm		
10:00pm	Gary Price's GP3	Bennetts		
10:00pm	Mike Wilgar Band	First and Last		
10:00pm	Rab McCullough Band	The Duke		
10:00pm	Miguel Talavera Power Trio	Foresters		
10:00pm	Barry McGivern Band	Whistledown Hotel		
10:00pm	Robin Bibi Band	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma		
10:00pm	Carvin Jones Band	Ye Old Ship Inn		
10:00pm	Paul Sherry Band- Album launch night	St. Peter's		

SUNDAY 26TH MAY					
12:00pm	Bluesberry	Warrenpoint Park			
BLUESBERRY FOOD FESTIVAL,YOUTH ENTERTAINMENT, MUSIC, WORSHOPS & FAMILY FUN- In association with Southern Area Hospice Services & WBR Chamber of Commerce - See 'Festival Specialities'. Performances by St. Peters Brass Band, South Ulster Youth & Big Band, Sheridan Gospel Choir, Drake Music Project-see website for details: Sponsors: Quays Newry, NMDC, WBR Credit Union. "No alcohol permitted in parks or public places - Please keep Warrenpoint Tidy & peaceful :)					
1:00pm	Strange- Brew (Acoustic)- Blues Brunch available all day	Deli* Lites			
2:00pm	The Hard Chargers	The Duke			
2:00pm	Robin Bibi Band- Al Fresco!	Whistledown Hotel			
2:00pm	Shawn Jones	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma			
2:00pm	Mercy Lounge	Ye Old Ship Inn			
2:00pm	Mark Braidner Trio	The Quays, Newry			
3:00pm	Crowbar Blues Band	Balmoral Hotel			
3:00pm	Pat McManus	Foresters			
3:00pm	Dave Gibb	Warrenpoint Golf Club			
4:00pm	Gary Price's GP3	Bennetts			
4:00pm	Cold Porter	First and Last			
4:00pm	Berni Loughran Band	The Duke			
5:00pm	Courtnay (Giffin) Magee	Fusion			
6:00pm	Rab McCullough	Ye Old Ship Inn			
6:00pm	Andy Whittaker- Blues Buffet	Sweet Pea			
6:00pm	Rev Doc & M.Braidner	St. Peter's			
7:00pm	Backbone Blues Band	Balmoral Hotel			
7:00pm	Susan Tomelty & Pat Farrell	Warrenpoint Golf Club			
8:00pm	Dave Gibb	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma			
8:00pm	Shawn Jones	Fusion			
9:00pm	Hair O' the Dawg	Balmoral Hotel			
9:00pm	Guinness Showcase: Carvin Jones Band	Balmoral Hotel Ballroom			
9:00pm	Eilish McCaffery & Mickey Murphy	Bennetts			

9:00pm	The Preachers Caseys	First and Last
9:00pm	Pat McManus	The Duke
9:00pm	Crow Black Chicken	Foresters
9:00pm	Miguel Talavera Power Trio	Whistledown Hotel Ballroom
9:00pm	Bar Red Hot Roosters	Whistledown Hotel B
9:00pm	Manukahunney	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma
9:00pm	The Hard Chargers	Ye Old Ship Inn
9:00pm	Mercy Lounge	Marine Tavern
9:00pm	Robin Bibi Band	St. Peter's
MONI	DAY 27TH MAY	
1:30pm	The Danny Gillan Lunchtime Blues Jam Session	Fusion
2:00pm	Jackson Rox Blues Jam	Balmoral Hotel
4:00pm	Manukahunney	The Duke
5:00pm	Miguel Talavera Power Trio	Balmoral Hotel
7:00pm	Rev Doc & Mark Braidner	Whistledown Hotel
9:00pm	Miguel Talavera Power Trio	The Duke
9:30pm	Carvin Jones	Lough & Quay + Vecchia Roma
10:00pm	Robin Bibi	Balmoral Hotel
10.00	Dave Gibb	Whistledown Hotel
10:00pm		

